Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: January 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787060-17-0050

787060-17-0050

9/9/2016

9/9/2016

Spokane

Spokane

STATE

WA

WA

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

6 rds CCl Cal357
Ammunition

Smith and
WessonRevolver,
Mdl unknown calzz
SN:AFT9103

$0.60

$300.00



	Washington

